~ 122

Ao
N
ON Q S
\*A o /:O |
A ) |
O (@]
N I C@/u sos
(0] ~_|
% g RO
i i ) ]
Parts List
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
1 GRF 30-95 BODY ASSY W/OUT FINGER 1
2 9.286.001 FINGER 1
3 9.286.002 FINGER BASE 1
4 91210A335 M6x25 SET SCREW 2
5 R20010294 M6 NUT 2
6 SHCS M4x0.7x25 SHCS 1
7 M4 SERRATED WASHER SERRATED WASHER 1




